
                           Grant Writers                   8/23/12 
for the  

Value Added Producer Grant (VAPG) Program  
 
None have been put through any type of screening or endorsement by RD so we would encourage all applicants to 
interview potential grant writers and ask for references, etc.  This list is in alphabetical order.        
 Name Phone number E-mail Will work in these Iowa Counties 
1 Ag Visions Enterprises 

Jim and Justin Venner 
712-673-4491 
C: 712-830-8381 
402-321-1065 
F: 712-673-6636 

justvenr@hotmail.com 
 
www.agvisions.biz 
 

State-wide 

2 Chai, Sally 319-354-5642 sallyh.chai@gmail.com State-wide 
3  

Dairy Net, Inc. 
 

(605)-697-3000 

dlittle@dairynetinc.com 
jhyde@dairynetinc.com 
solutions@dairynetinc.com 
www.dairynetinc.com 

State-wide 

4 Eastman, Kathy Roth 515-255-0882 
C: 515-250-7138 

kathyeastman@mchsi.com State-wide 

5 Energy Improvement 
Matters, (EIM, LLC) 
Janet Stout Everly 

(P) 317-228-0134 
(F) 866-286-0343 

janet@midwesteim.com State Wide 

6 Extended Ag Services, 
Inc. – John Burgers 

712-478-4582 extag@alliancecom.net 
 

Lyon, Osceola, Sioux, O'Brien, 
Dickinson, Clay - Ag related 
projects only – any type of 
technology 

7 Hein, Pam 
 

507-206-0879  
C: 712-348-4446  
 

sphein@charter.net 
 

State-wide 

8 Iowa Lakes RC&D 712-262-2083 sjones@iowalakesrcd.org 
 

Buena Vista, Clay, Dickinson, 
Emmet, O’Brien, Osceola, and 
Palo Alto 

9 Limestone Bluffs 
RC&D 

563-652-5104 office@limestonebluffsrcd.org 
 
 

Delaware, Dubuque,  Jones, 
Jackson, Cedar and Clinton 
 

10 Meier, Bonnie Baum 
and 
Roghair, Rick 
  

712-737-8920 
712-283-2215 
 

bmeier@orangecitycomm.net 
rick@sherwoodforestgrants.com 
rick@webbwireless.net 
http://www.sherwoodforestgrants.com/

State-wide 



 Name Phone number E-mail Will work in these Iowa Counties 
11 Morrison & Company 

(Brent Morrison) 
530-893-4764 
F: 530-893-4978  

bmorrison@morrisonco.net 
www.morrisonco.net 
www.morrisongrants.com  

State-wide 

12 Oeltjenbruns, Brad 
 
 

515-547-2251 opeople@lvcta.com State-wide 

13 Randall, Helen K. 
  

515-875-4832 hrandall@courtavenuesuites.com 
 

State-wide 

14 Origin Farms 
Consulting 
Ann Wilkinson 

816-822-2370 
C: 816-547-7438 
F: 866-405-7014 

awilkinson@kc.rr.com 
www.originfarms.com 
 

State-wide 

15 Ring, Ann 
 

309-314-1496 ann.ring@yahoo.com State-wide 

16 Rounds, Jeremy 
SICOG 

P: 641-782-8491 
F: 641-782-8492 

rounds@sicog.com 
 

SICOG membership counties:  
Adair, Adams, Clarke, Decatur, 
Madison, Ringgold, Taylor and 
Union 

17 Rose, Kellye 
Rose Consulting 
Service 

952-808-0315 
1-866-357-4315 
C: 952-212-7223 

www.roseconserve.com 
kellye@roseconserve.com 

State-wide 

18 Rural Development 
Resource Center 

712-623-5521 info@enterprisingiowans.com 
 
 

22 counties in SW Iowa – Adair, 
Adams, Audubon, Carroll, Cass, 
Clarke, Crawford, Decatur, Fremont, 
Greene, Guthrie, Harrison, Madison, 
Mills, Monona, Montgomery, Page, 
Pottawattamie, Ringgold, Shelby, 
Taylor, Union 

19 Showalter, Kathy 
PlanScape Partners 

641-357-6344  
C: 612-599-4593 
F: 612-349-9897  

kshowalter@planscapepartners.com 
 
www.planscapepartners.com 

State-wide 

20 Stewart, Lisa 
Lisa D Stewart LLC 

913-385-2558 
C: 816-377-9527  lstewart@lisadstewart.com State-wide 

21 Viability Incentives 
Chris Byrnes 

616-396-6101 
F: 616-396-6231 

chris@viabilityonline.com 
 
www.viabilityonline.com 

State-wide 

22 Virtual Management 
Solutions 
Linda Davis 

608-832-8003 davelind@chorus.net 
www.virtualmanagementsolutions.com
 

State-wide 

 


